AMERICAN STAINLESS PUMPS
STAINLESS STEEL PUMPS FOR THE COMMERCIAL MARKETPLACE
AMERICAN STAINLESS PUMPS, INC.
Stainless Steel Pumps for the Commercial Marketplace
SSPB STAINLESS STEEL CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
CHARACTERISTICS
The SSPB is a single stage, centerline discharge, enclosed impeller centrifugal pump. The pump is
fabricated of 304 Stainless Steel and close coupled to an electric motor. The SSPB relies upon a

S U S
X X X
CATALOG NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
B 2 46 23 B 2 T 1 X Sample code for a model SSPB, size 1.25x1.5 with a 4.75" diameter impeller, 0.23" Vane
height (at 4.38" diameter), Carbon/Ceramic/Buna Type 6 mechanical seal, with a 2 HP, TEFC, 1/60/115-230V
motor, and with a special construction code letter.
Special Construction Codes:
Consult factory for special
pricing.  May indicate a
restricted OEM code.
F = Footed Motor
    = Stainless Steel Base (no symbol)
L = No base or foot, round body
S = Motor Shaft is 300SS
X = Special - Consult factory with serial number
W = welded impeller (no braze)
V = VFD capable
9
13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
11
1210
14
3
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY MATERIAL OPTIONS
1 Motor 1 SS Shaft See Motor Options
2 Motor Adaptor 1 304 SS
3 Motor Bolts 4 18-8
4 Seal Plate 1 304 SS
5 Case O-Ring 1 Buna Std. Viton & EPR
6 Mechanical Seal 1 Varies See Seal Options
7 Impeller 1 304 SS
8 Impeller O-Ring 1 Buna Std. Viton & EPR
9 Base Plate 1 304 SS (Provided with Round body
motors only)
10 Case Screws 8 18-8
11 Impeller lockScrew &
Washer 1 18-8 For 3-phase & Exp. P.
Motors
12 Casing 1 304 SS
13 Motor Riser Pad 1 PVC Std. W/ Footed Motors
14 Motor Foot 1 Motor shown with foot
CATALOG NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
4
SSPB CURVES / 3500-RPM
5
SSPB1 / 3500-RPM / 60-HZ
6
SSPB2 / 3500-RPM / 60-H
7
SSPB3 / 3500-RPM / 60-HZ
8
SSPB CURVES / 2900-RPM
9
SSPB1 / 2900-RPM / 50-HZ
SSPB2 / 2900-RPM / 50-HZ
10
11
SSPB3 / 2900-RPM / 50-HZ
SSPB CURVES / 1750RPM
60HZ / 1750RPM / 1.0HP
12
60HZ / 1750RPM / 0.75HP
60HZ / 1750RPM / 0.50HP
13
AG
ODP 1Ø
AG
ODP 3Ø
SHIP WGT.
ODP
1Ø//3Ø
AG
TEFC
1Ø
AG
TEFC
3Ø
SHIP WGT.
TEFC
1Ø//3Ø
1/2 9.1 8.3 32 // 28 9.3 9.5 31 // 28
3/4 9.6 8.7 35 // 29 9.8 9.5 38 // 29
1.0 9.8 8.7 37 // 30 10.0 9.0 40 // 30
1.5 10.3 9.1 42 // 32 10.5 11.1 46 // 43
2.0 10.6 9.4 43 // 36 10.8 11.8 48 // 49
3.0 11.4 10.2 46 // 42 11.3 13.0 55 // 57
5.0 12.0 12.2 NA 13.6
7.5 NA NA NA 15.1
1/2 9.1 8.3 32 // 28 9.3 9.5 31 // 28
3/4 9.6 8.7 35 // 29 9.8 9.5 38 // 29
1.0 9.8 8.7 37 // 31 10.0 9.0 40 // 31
1.5 10.3 9.1 42 // 33 10.5 11.1 46 // 44
2.0 10.6 9.4 46 // 37 10.8 11.8 48 // 50
3.0 11.4 10.2 46 // 43 11.3 13.0 55 // 58
5.0 12.3 12.2 64 // 57 NA 13.6 NA // 54
7.5 NA NA NA 15.1
1/2 9.1 8.3 32 // 28 9.3 9.5 31 // 28
3/4 9.6 8.7 35 // 29 9.8 9.5 38 // 29
1.0 9.8 8.7 37 // 31 10.0 9.0 40 // 31
1.5 10.3 9.1 42 // 33 10.5 11.1 46 // 44
2.0 10.6 9.4 46 // 37 10.8 11.8 48 // 50
3.0 11.4 10.2 46 // 43 11.3 13.0 55 // 58
5.0 12.3 12.2 64 // 57 NA 13.6 NA // 54
7.5 NA NA NA 15.1
4.503SSPB/C 2.0 NPT 1.5 NPT 4.1 2.8
4.251SSPB/C 1.25 NPT 1.0 NPT 4.4 3.1